
 

 

DEMING WILDCATS   

2024 SCHEDULE 

Wed. August 14 Carlsbad   HOME 5:00pm 

     Scrimmage 

Friday August 23 Alamogordo   Away 7:00pm 

Friday  August 30 Organ Mountain HOME 7:00pm 

       (Homecoming) 

Friday September 6 Silver     Away 7:00pm 

Friday September 13 *Artesia    Away 7:00pm 

Friday September 20 *Roswell   HOME 7:00pm 

      (Cheer Night)  

Saturday September 28 *Mayfield  Away 10:00am 

Friday October 4  *Goddard  HOME 7:00pm 

     (Band Parent Night) 

Friday October 11  Bye   

Thursday October 17 *Santa Teresa  HOME 7:00pm 

        (Parent Night)  

Friday October 25 *Lovington  Away 6:00pm  

Friday November 1 *Gadsden  HOME 7:00pm 

        (Senior Night)  

***SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*** 
 


